Specification:  TS-S95D002A
Date:  September 20, 1995
Technical Specification
for
622Mbps Plastic Molded Fiber Optic Transmitter Module
(SDT8202-T_-Q_)
❒ 155.52 Mb/s ● 622.08 Mb/s ❒ other
● Short Haul

Specification:  TS-S95D002A
Date:  September 20, 1995
12. Ordering Information
Ordering NumberConnector type
Ta=0~70°C Ta=-40~85°C
FC - PC SDT8202-TD-QN SDT8202-TD-OW
SC - PC SDT8202-TC-QN SDT8202-TC-OW
ST- PC SDT8202-TB-QN SDT8202-TB-QW
13. Precaution
The components should be handled in the same manner as ordinary semiconductor devices to prevent the electrostatic damages. For
safe keeping and carrying, the components should be packaged with ESD proof material. To assemble the components on PCB, the
workbench, the soldering iron and the human body should be grounded.